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DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

UZBwoe200m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano Portrait: Carmen Cavallaro
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Arrow
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. O Orchestra and Soloists11.30 Shopping Reporter (dane)12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life1.45 Concert Stage: Mario Lanza2. 0 Music from the Movies2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review3.30 1ZB Happiness ClubConcert Hall: Ray Martin and RiseStevens4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Fomily
Affair: Ames Brothers4.15 he Novatime Trio4.30 Song Stylist: Anne Shelton4.45. ‘Freddie Martin Entertains5. 0 Variety on Record5.30 Evening Star: Russ Morgan6.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet ,

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Song Survey6.15 Wild Life .6.30 Space Pirates
6.45 Ronnie Munro’s Orchestra7. 0 Out of the Shadows7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates

7.45 The Octopus (final broadcast)
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours8.45 The Racing Harcourts9. 0 The Gracie Fields Show
9.30 Something Old, Something New10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod
10.36 Rhythm and Rhyme11. 0 Design for Dancers11.30 Dixieland Detour12. 0 Close down

2ZBsie05m6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ballad Time
9.45 Light Orchestras10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2.0 _Orghestral Parade2.15 Gerald Moore Accompanies2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), Book Re-view; Home Decorating3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes ~
3.45 From the Films4.0 Jane Powell415 Paul Durand’s Orchestra

|

4.30 At the Console J4.45 Vocal Duettists}

5. 0 Cabaret Entertainers
~-~=6.15 Romantic Mood
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5.30 Tuneful Tempo
5.45 Jim Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 Art Mooney Orchestra7:0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 House of Conflict
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 Eight Hour Alibi
9. 0 The Gracie Fields Show
9.30 Dance Orchestras
9.45 Mary Martin and Arthur Godfrey
10. O Carmen Cavallaro
10.15 Rhythm Time
10.30 Popular Dance Bands and Singers
12. 0 Close down

3ZB ion an
6. Oam. It’s a New Day
7. 0 Breakfast Is Served
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Kenny’s Message
8.20 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter12. O Lunch Lyrics1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2.0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s’ Hour (Molly McNab):Book Review; London Newsletter; Home.Decorating.30 Shepherd’s Hey3.45 Fragrant Favourites4. 0 Vaughn Monroe Western Style4.15 The Four Ramblers
Kiwis on Stage
Many Hands Make Light MusicFolk Songs: Burl IvesVictor Herbert MelodiesPolka with Kramer and WolmerTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Andre Kostelanetz ConductsWild Life
Laurence Tibbett (baritone)
Some> New Releases
Out of the Shadows °

Philip Marlowe InvestigatesThe Dark God
Money-Go-Round
Twenty-Six Hours
Reserved
The Gracie Fields Show
Suppertimg Concert
Evening Star: Miklos Gafni
Vamping Virtuosos
Riccarton is on the Air
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.15 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning. Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Airlane Melodies
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Music for Milady11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. O Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Tapestries of Life
2. 0 Early Aiternoon Concert2.39 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Home Gardener; Book Review; LondonLetter; Home Decorating
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4. 0 The Singer is Pau! Robeson4.15 With the Light Orchestras4.30 Sing a Song of Summertime
4.45 Dance Bands in Sweet Styles
5. 0 Family Favourites
-6B.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

‘

EVENING PROGRAMME
'6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life

| 6.30 Famous Entertainers
|
6.45 Reserved7. 0 Out of the Shadows

| 7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 Frenchman's Creek
8. 0 Money-Go-Round

| 8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Secret Mountain9.0 Gracie Fields Show
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 The Thoroughbred
10.15 Music for Moderns
10.45 Humour on Record

QO In the Modern Mood
(11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session9. O Good Morning Requests
9.30 Melodies from Latin America
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)
10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Harp in the South10.30 The Human Comedy10.45 The Unbelievers
11. 0 Light Orchestral Musieé
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Musical Comedy Stars2.15 Joe Loss and his Orchestra2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-ping Guide; You be the Judge; BookTalk; London Newsletter.30 Novelty Instrumentalists
Begin the Beguine ‘

Dean Martin SingsMarch Time
Rhythm on the KeyboardThea Phillips (soprano)Concert InsirumentalistsPolkas and Waltzes
The Ray Ellington Quartet
Popular Songs in Harmony
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime TunesWild Life
Musical Miscellany
Eyes of KnightThe Devil and the LadyDeadly Nightshade
The Grey Goose
Tops in Pops: Norman Aller
Melodies from EuropeThe Gracie Fields Show
Romance in Rhythm: Oscar RabinHarmonies on Hammonds

10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Enemy to Crime10.39 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Commercial Division
programmes are. published by arrangementny
It is of interest to know that theartist who has made the most record-ings is Gerald Moore, a celebrated ac-
companist, There is searcely a greatartist of today who has not worked
with him. Some of these artists may be
heard with Gerald Moore at the pianefrom 2ZB at 2.15.

a * *
In 1928, while appearing at Drury
Lane in "Showboat," Paul Robeson
attracted attention by his singing of
Negro spirituals during a series of
special matinees. This led to subse-
quent recital tours all over the world
until he came to be acknowledged the
finest interpreter of this type of song
His repertoire not only embraces the
spiritual but an enormous range of
splendid ballads. Be listening to 47B

|this afternoon at four o'clock for a |f

group of songs by Paul Robeson, bass.
* * *

At 10.30 this morning 2ZA_ will
broadcast a further episode from ‘*The
Human Comedy," a_ serial adapted
from the book by Honore de Balzac.|Theonlyshaverwith a
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